Cornell University Terms 2019-2020 (Spring)

Date & Days Event
20 January 2020, Monday Martin Luther King Day
21 January 2020, Tuesday Instruction begins

22 February 2020, Saturday February break

26 February 2020, Wednesday Instruction begins

28 March 2020, Saturday Spring break
6 April 2020, Monday Instruction begins
S5 May 2020, Tuesday Last day of classes

6 May 2020, Wednesday until 8 May 2020, Friday Study period

9 May 2020, Saturday until 16 May 2020, Saturday

Examination period

17 May 2020, Sunday until 22 May 2020, Friday Senior days



